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MEATS ———
QuALITY MEATSMITH

SERVICES:

Whole Deer Skinned & Cut w/ Vac-seal Packaging:

® Quartered Deer- Per Quarter Fee:
e C(Cape Fee
® Big Ass Deer Fee (Hanging wt. over 150#)

BREAKFAST SAUSAGE: (6LB INCREMENTS)
e QOriginal:
e Maple:

BRATZ: (6LB INCREMENTS)

Original
Apple
Cherry
Garlic Butter

SUMMER SAUSAGE: (12 LB INCREMENTS)

e Smoke BBQ
e QOriginal

SNACK STIX: (12 LB INCREMENTS)

e Smoke BBQ
e Original

Whole Muscle Jerky (5lb Min)
Burger Patties (5lb Increments)

e Plain
e Backyard Seasoned

ADD INS: (To any specialty)

e Cheddar Cheese
o Pepper Jack Cheese
e Jalapenos

DEER PROCESSING

$115.00

$30.00
$35.00
$10.00

$3.00/Ib

$4.00/Ib

$5.00/Ib

$6.00/Ib

$8.00/Ib

$3.00/1b
$5.00/1b

$1.00/1b
$1.00/Ib
$0.50/Ib



