

DEER PROCESSING

SERVICES:

Whole Deer Skinned & Cut w/ Vac-seal Packaging:	\$ 115.00
 Quartered Deer- Per Quarter Fee: Cape Fee Big Ass Deer Fee (Hanging wt. over 150#) 	\$30.00 \$35.00 \$10.00
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE: (6LB INCREMENTS)	\$3.00/lb
Original:	
Maple:	
BRATZ: (6LB INCREMENTS)	\$4.00/lb
 Original Apple Cherry Garlic Butter 	
SUMMER SAUSAGE: (12 LB INCREMENTS)	\$5.00/lb
Smoke BBQOriginal	
SNACK STIX: (12 LB INCREMENTS)	\$6.00/lb
Smoke BBQOriginal	
Whole Muscle Jerky (5lb Min)	\$8.00/lb
Burger Patties (5lb Increments)	
PlainBackyard Seasoned	\$3.00/lb \$5.00/lb
ADD INS: (To any specialty)	
Cheddar CheesePepper Jack CheeseJalapenos	\$1.00/lb \$1.00/lb \$0.50/lb